FIRST NAME LAST NAME
BOB MILLER
CoLBY HAINES
RICH HARTER
KIM FREED
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CITY

PETERSBURG

HOWARD

BELLEFONTE

BEAVER SPRING

Results for
007) 6,800 Ib Modified Gas Trucks.xlsm

YEAR

1980

1981

1984

1998

Printed at 8:17 PM on 10/5/2019

MAKE

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

MODEL

F-350

K10

RAM

DROPPED
HOOK VEHICLE NAME
DISTANCE

BLK/BLU THE PUNISHER

GREEN SICK OBSESSION

WHITE FROGTOWN FAVORITE

FEET

321.05

317.14

313.34

294.49

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing



